
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life April 27, 2014April 27, 2014April 27, 2014April 27, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $57,383 21

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $26,400 10

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $15,420 6

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $12,396 2

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $11,148 6

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $10,512 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,114 7

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $8,612 10

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $7,896 3

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,536 3

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,132 3

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,044 3

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,840 4

Thiessen, Edward Thiessen Insurance Agency $6,778 1

Washer, Melissa Washer Insurance Agency $6,120 1

McNeel, James E. McNeel Insurance Agency $5,712 1

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $5,580 2

Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $5,136 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $3,900 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,756 2

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $3,636 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,576 1

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,396 1

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,384 1

Sasso, Ricky M. Sasso Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,276 1

Faust, Martin W. Faust Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Xiques, Dennis J. Xiques Insurance Agency $3,168 1

Ford, James Ford Insurance Agency $3,060 1

Sunshine, Inc. $3,060 1

Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $2,916 1

Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $2,849 1

Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $2,844 1

Cunningham, Burl R. Cunningham Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $2,678 1

Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $2,512 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 27, 2014April 27, 2014April 27, 2014April 27, 2014

Saylor, Dexter R. 12,242 Robbins, Chad A. 10,368

Gordon, Aaron 11,808 Sachs, Kerry 10,049

Sheldon, Paul T. 10,512

Ahlbum, Tim 6,840 Firestein, Harvey C. 6,016

Edwards, Ron L. 6,778 McNeel, James E. 5,712

Heimes, Amanda K. 6,648 Laughlin, James A. 5,676

Cooper, Bradley D. 6,504 Gratzon, Peter 5,172

Stevens, Ray 6,456 Olguin, Loren A. 5,136

Glassman, Lisa 6,120

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Heck, Douglas S. 4,804 Ford, James 3,060

Woods, Andre E. 4,320 Pellegrini, Nat P. 3,060

Brown, Matthew 3,992 Hall, James T. 3,024

Gagliardi, Rosemarie 3,900 Kingsley, Beverly J. 3,024

Rosen, Paul J. 3,900 North-Fuller, Corinne N. 2,916

Katz, Philip D. 3,892 Rush, Francine 2,868

Heller, Mark 3,576 Atwood, Susan E. 2,849

Kempler, Gary S. 3,564 Gelbwaks, Peter S. 2,848

Maviglia, Raymond C. 3,564 Abbatiello, Vincent 2,844

Reynolds, Alan 3,564 Charley, Dennis O. 2,844

Richard, Paul 3,564 Coughlin, Thomas J. 2,844

Flittner, Andrew M. 3,456 Cunningham, Burl R. 2,844

Ewing, Deborah L. 3,396 Douglas, Bonnie R. 2,844

Halpern, Lowell N. 3,396 Ehrlich, Carl F. 2,844

Zum Tobel, Marc G. 3,396 Graham, Christopher N. 2,844

Sweeney, Paul W. 3,384 Keyvan, Jubin 2,844

Hanes, Darlene M. 3,276 Sperling, Philip S. 2,844

Sasso, Ricky M. 3,276 Laprade, Troy D. 2,784

Schwartz, Scott J. 3,276 Maisonet, Joseph 2,724

Parker, Lisa M. 3,192 Kitay, Laura A. 2,678

Xiques, Dennis J. 3,168 Cheek, Steven J. 2,676

Gold, Matthew 3,108 Wilkinson, Donald Jr. 2,564

Handal, Charles J. 3,108 Cleveland, Keith E. 2,512

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


